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DRIVER

Class 1
Simon Baxter
Chris Tite
Toby Cameron

Class 2a

Dave Butterfield
John Tite

John Kirby
Shannon Butterfield
Darcy Tite

Emma Kirby

Class 2b
Kieran Baxter
Derek Callaway
Tony Tolley
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4 X4 TRIAL SIMONS QUARRY

Sunday February 18" 2024

RUN 1
4 5
2 5
1 O
1 5
8 1
3 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
5 7
1 7
5 7
4 0
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25

20

17
13
16
22
17
19

25
31
24
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RUN 2
3 4
5 8
4 1
2 8
4 5
4 5
5 5
4 6
2 6
5 6
5 5
5 9
6 1
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41

24

39
23
36
39
22
23

35
42
32

Sub
Total

66
12
44

56
36
52
61
39
42

60
73
56
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OFF ROAD 38
CHAMPIONSHIP

Handicap Points
Handicap Points
Handicap Points

5
15
5

Grand Position

Total

71
27
49

56
36
52
61
39
42

60
73
56

Ist Overall

1st in Class

2nd in Class
3rd in Class

2nd in Class

1st in Class



